
Mandawar APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other  51.55  5,155.00  5,267.00  5,087.00  5,155.00 2025-12-13

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other  23.31  2,331.00  2,800.00  1,926.00  2,331.00 2025-12-13

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Other  90.00  9,000.00  9,400.00  8,501.00  9,000.00 2025-12-13

Wheat - Other  24.82  2,482.00  2,510.00  2,430.00  2,482.00 2025-12-13

Mustard - Other  66.35  6,635.00  6,806.00  5,946.00  6,635.00 2025-12-13

Dhaincha - Other  122.00  12,200.00  12,255.00  9,000.00  12,200.00 2025-12-13
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